82 0417
EB Series - Angle Retractable Fixtured Tools
Angle Retractable Fixtured Tools
(8 to 120 Nm)
Spring Options Part No.
Standard A5313
8 lb Compression 20R201407
Output Options Part No.

Rounded (Ball Detent) 20D227801
EB Angle Retractable
Fixtured Options
EB33
EB Angle Retractable
Fixtured Options
EB34, EB44
Rated
Speed Torque “R” Side to
Center
“H” Head
Height
“L”
Length Weight Output
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in mm in kg lb Retraction Standard
EB33MA19F1-40 1025 40 29.5 19 0.75 146.5 5.8 385 15.1 2.80 6.15
25mm
1” 1/2" SD
EB33MA19F1-60 680 60 44.2 19 0.75 146.5 5.8 385 15.1 2.80 6.15
EB44MA19F1-55 1190 55 40.6 19 0.75 146.5 5.8 445 17.5 3.18 7.02
EB34MA19F1-70 610 70 51.6 19 0.75 146.5 5.8 433 17.0 2.74 6.05
Rated
Speed Torque “R” Side to
Center
“H” Head
Height
“L”
Length Weight Output
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in mm in kg lb Retraction Standard
EB34MA22AF1-80 510 80 59.0 22 0.87 114 4.5 441 17.4 3.1 6.75
25mm
1” 1/2" SD
EB44MA22AF1-80 810 80 59.0 22 0.87 114 4.5 453 17.8 3.5 7.72
EB34MA22AF1-115 340 115 84.8 22 0.87 114 4.5 463 18.2 3.1 6.75
EB44MA22AF1-120 550 120 88.5 22 0.87 114 4.5 453 17.8 3.5 7.72
L
H
TRAVEL
R

EB Angle Retractable
Fixtured Options
EB45, EB55
EB Angle Retractable
Fixtured Options
EB55 Models
Mounting / Reaction Options
Rated
Speed Torque “R” Side to
Center
“H” Head
Height
“L”
Length Weight Output
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in mm in kg lb Retraction Standard
EB55MA26F1-120 825 120 88.5 26 1.02 166 6.5 557 21.9 5.2 11.4
25mm
1” 3/4" SD
EB55MA26F1-160 620 160 118 26 1.02 166 6.5 557 21.9 5.2 11.4
EB45MA26F1-165 400 165 122 26 1.02 166 6.5 503 19.8 4.6 10.0
EB45MA26F1-220 260 220 162 26 1.02 166 6.5 527 20.7 4.6 10.0
EB55MA26F1-220 460 220 162 26 1.02 166 6.5 557 21.9 7.5 16.6
Rated
Speed Torque “R” Side to
Center
“H” Head
Height
“L”
Length Weight Output
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in mm in kg lb Retraction Standard
EB55MA32F1-300 340 300 221 32 1.26 178 7.0 563 22.1 7.3 16.1 25mm
1” 3/4" SD
EB55MA32F1-400 225 400 295 32 1.26 178 7.0 563 22.1 7.3 16.1
Spring Options Part No.
Standard M4606
7.6 lb Compression M4331
Output Options Part No.